
Group Last Name First Name Home Address City Zip Code Email Phone
1 Estrada Julio 970 East J Street Chula Vista 91910 Juliomxmd@gmail.com (619) 884-3002
1 Littleton Karin 1366 Los Coches Court Chula Vista 91910 littletonkarin@hotmail.com (619) 851-1096
1 Pack Celeste 3012 South Bonita Street Spring Valley 91977 celestekpack@gmail.com (619) 869-2378
1 Roach Nick 3616 Bonita Glen Terrace Bonita 91902 ricknoach@gmail.com (414) 698-4072
1 Russell Teresa 913 8th Street Imperial Beach 91932 tessrussell@yahoo.com (858) 717-9485
1 Schultz Kim 1828 39th Street San Diego 92105 schultz.kim@gmail.com (619) 417-2282
2 Barnett Justin 6720 Saranac Street San Diego 92115 barnettjustin01@gmail.com (702) 479-9371
2 Curtin Alisha 1643 Arnheim Court El Cajon 92021 rarcurtin@yahoo.com (619) 813-5141
2 Lowe April 7740 Highgate Lane La Mesa 91942 a.mckee@cox.net (619) 729-4950
2 O'Shaughnessy Lynn 8505 Hillcrest Avenue La Mesa 91941 lynnosh@cox.net (619) 820-7702
2 Pepper Vicki 4740 La Rueda Drive La Mesa 91941 vickipepper@cox.net (619) 857-5873
2 Wall Allison 11461 Rocky Lane Lakeside 92040 offthewallacres@yahoo.com (858) 729-3514
3 Cornell Marilyn 3620 Front Street San Diego 92103 mpcornell@cox.net (619) 990-1415
3 Davis Cindy 4634 Isleta Avenue San Diego 92117 cdavis82606@gmail.com (619) 632-3133
3 Guzman Claudia 5761 Waring Road San Diego 92120 cguzman-11@sandiego.edu (619) 414-0760
3 Hunter Wendy 708 Silver Street La Jolla 92037 wendylhunter@mac.com (858) 205-0605
3 Mears David 4245 Santa Cruz Avenue San Diego 92107 dminsandiego@hotmail.com (619) 889-4947
3 Villalovos Kami 1667 Ebers Street San Diego 92107 kamilynch@hotmail.com (202) 306-9441
4 Bardugo Kobi 8863 Heraldry Street San Diego 92123 kobibardugo1@gmail.com (862) 237-0209
4 Newcomb Carol 4727 Ocana Place San Diego 92124 csnewcomb@me.com (312) 286-9246
4 Nguyen Lindsay 7115 East Hyatt Street San Diego 92111 lynnsdcali@hotmail.com (858) 337-9878
4 Reed Scott 6350 Glidden Street San Diego 92111 sreedsd@gmail.com (858) 254-0821
4 Tresenriter Megan 2227 Dale Street San Diego 92104 megantresenriter@gmail.com (209) 345-3733
4 Truong Clare 5002 Litchfield Road San Diego 92116 claretruong@gmail.com (619) 987-6221
5 Bentley Diane 11322 Breckenridge Way San Diego 92131 dianembentley@yahoo.com (858) 265-3172
5 Heath Nickie 16535 Paulina Terrace Poway 92064 nickieheath1928@gmail.com (858) 682-8387
5 Kennedy Jennifer 16322 Martincoit Road Poway 92064 jekenn@cox.net (858) 735-6958
5 Kohn Joelle 13541 Old Winery Road Poway 92064 jrkohn@gmail.com (858) 349-7024
5 Rivera Alva 10775 Frank Daniels Way San Diego 92131 Alvacta@gmail.com (619) 920-9835
5 Ross Susan 15825 Sarah Ridge Road San Diego 92127 susanross2n@gmail.com (513) 404-4969
6 Jacobs Jake 13460 Glencliff Way San Diego 92130 donald.glen.jacobs@gmail.com (859) 344-6836
6 Miller Maxine 6882 Rancho La Cima Drive Rancho Santa Fe 92067 maxine5327@yahoo.com (858) 692-3868
6 Selby-Thomas Nicolle 440 Canyon Drive Solana Beach 92075 nictbythebeach@yahoo.com (619) 890-1179
6 Shan Min 13919 Amber Sky Lane San Diego 92129 msminshan@gmail.com (858) 568-8017
6 Silva Carollynn 13460 Sparren Court San Diego 92129 Carol.lynn.silva@gmail.com (858) 382-2675
6 Vollrath Niki 15590 Paseo Jenghiz San Diego 92129 nikivca760@gmail.com (760) 562-3972
7 Armbruster Tara 1620 Independence Way Vista 92084 tara.e.armbruster@att.net (760) 716-0726
7 Emmett Kim 3890 Vista Campana S. #12 Oceanside 92057 kimemmett@hotmail.com (619) 972-6809
7 McGuire Leo 5035 Tierra Del Oro Carlsbad 92008 leomcguire88@gmail.com (760) 644-0764
7 Pyle Kathy 3751 Saddle Drive Carlsbad 92010 rkpyle@att.net (760) 450-7312
7 Seaman Maya 1324 Eolus Avenue Encinitas 92024 maya.seaman@gmail.com (760) 815-8804
7 Van Boxtel Beth 2021 Coolngreen Lane Encinitas 92024 bethpaige@gmail.com (760) 525-2528
7 Withall Dana 3841 Margaret Way Carlsbad 92008 dana.withall@gmail.com (619) 977-6101
8 Brovold MJ 20307 Beech Lane Escondido 92029 plantsaremyfavoriteanimal@gmail.com (786) 863-1645
8 Conde Graciela 663 Larkspur Court San Marcos 92078 sdteacup@sbcglobal.net (760) 481-5795
8 Hardy Marjorie 2720 Glenview Way Escondido 92025 marjorie.hardy853@gmail.com (760) 580-4286
8 Hoving Catherine 819 Inspiration Lane San Diego 92025 cmhoving@gmail.com (858) 254-2837
8 McQuestion Alissa 895 Viewpoint Drive San Marcos 92078 thefoodforest@proton.me (630) 776-3870
8 Reese Donn 2711 East Mission Road Fallbrook 92028 tlkreese@yahoo.com (760) 612-0100
8 Santos Victor 2010 Winterwarm Drive San Diego 92028 vsantos3737@gmail.com (858) 254-3406

Class of 2023 Support Groups


